ISD/ACAD/CIR/137(PR)/2026

Dear Parents

Greetings of the day!
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01/02/2026

CIRCULAR
(Balvatika to Class V)

The following are the school activities proposed for February, 2026.

Monday, 2 February 2026:
Tuesday, 3 February 2026:
Wednesday, 4 February 2026:
Saturday, 7 February 2026:
Monday, 9 February 2026:
Tuesday, 10 February 2026:
Thursday, 12 February &
Friday, 13 February 2026
Saturday, 14 February 2026:
Monday, 16 February 2026:

Wednesday, 18 February 2026:

Saturday, 21 February 2026:
Tuesday, 24 February 2026:

Wednesday, 25 February 2026:

Thursday, 26 February 2026:
Saturday, 28 February 2026:

Importance of Respecting Elders Assembly by Class IIT A.
General Quiz for Class II.

General Quiz for Class I.

Cubs & Bulbul Annual Camp Classes III & IV.

World Pulses Day Assembly by Class IV A.

World Pulses Day Assembly by Class I F.

Pravesh Scouts & Guides Annual Camp Class V.

KG Day & Graduation Day.

Club Activity for Classes III to V.

Club Activity for Classes Balvatika to Class II.
International Language Day.

Omani Teachers’ Day.

Study Holiday for Classes III - V

Annual Examination begins for Classes III to V.

Parents SMC Open Day. Parents who have any suggestions or
relevant matters to be discussed can meet the SMC between 9:00
a.m. and 11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis in the conference room of

senior school.
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